
 
2023 Belgium-Netherlands Tour Rehearsal Schedule 

As of 9.20.2022 

School Year/Regular Season: 
• Tuesday, October 4, 2022  5:30-7:00 pm  Tour Meeting #1 
• Tuesday, December 6, 2022  5:30-7:00 pm  Tour Meeting #2 
• Tuesday, March 15, 2023  5:30-7:00 pm  Tour Meeting #3 
• Wednesday, March 15, 2023     Music distributed to orchestra 
• Sunday, April 23, 2023  2:00-4:30 pm  Read-through Rehearsal 
• Monday, May 8, 2023   5:30-8:30 pm  Rehearsal 
• Monday, May 22, 2023  5:30-8:30 pm  Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, May 24, 2023  5:00-7:00 pm  Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, May 31, 2023  4:15-7:00 pm  Rehearsal 
• Thursday, June 1, 2023  5:30-7:00 pm  Tour Meeting #4 

 
Summer – Week 1: 

• Tuesday, June 13, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, June 14, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Thursday, June 15, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 

 
Summer – Week 2: 

• Tuesday, June 20, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, June 21, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Thursday, June 22, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 

 
Summer – Week 3: 

• Monday, June 26, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Tuesday, June 27, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, June 28, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Thursday, June 29, 2023  10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 
• Friday, June 30, 2023   10:00 am-12:30 pm Rehearsal 

 
Summer – Week 4: 

• Monday, July 3, 2023   10:00 am-1:00 pm Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, July 5, 2023  10:00 am-1:00 pm Rehearsal 
• Wednesday, July 5, 2023  5:30-7:00 pm  FINAL TOUR MEETING 
• Thursday, July 6, 2023   10:00 am-1:00pm Rehearsal 

 
Send-Off Activities: 

• Friday, July 7, 2023   10:00 am-1:00 pm Dress Rehearsal, Location TBD 
• Friday, July 7, 2023   TIME TBD (EVENING) Send-Off Concert #1, Location TBD 
• Saturday, July 8, 2023   5:00-6:00 pm  Sound Check/Rehearsal, Location TBD 
• Saturday, July 8, 2023   Time TBD (EVENING) Send-Off Concert #2, Location TBD 

 
• Monday, July 10 – Wednesday, July 19, 2023  TOUR 



2023 Belgium and the Netherlands Tour Orchestra Roster 
As of 9.28.2022 

Violin 
Brady Ahler (SR) 
Aris Arvanetes (MET) 
Madeline Bingenheimer (SR) 
Maia Cardew (SR) 
Sofia Castanho-Bollinger (SR) 
Alexander Chen (SR) 
Ben Christiaansen (SR) 
Brianna Cimoch (SR) 
Michelle Drane (MET) 
Christianna Ebel (SR) 
Caleb Endres (SR) 
Zindzi Frederick (SR) 
Andrea Hanna (SR) 
Hans Hemann (SR) 
Jennifer Hong (SR) 
Kayami Jackson (SR) 
Jenna Johnson (Alumni) 
Avana Kelly (MET) 
Suraksha Kodgi (SR) 
Cecilia Koth (SR) 
Ellie Kuwabara (MET) 
Lucas LaBeau (JAZZ) 
Valkyrie Ladd (SR) 
Max Letellier (SR) 
Yiwen Ma (SR) 
Aaron McGarry (Alumni) 
Brynn Nelson (SR) 
Isabella Nichols (Alumni) 
Flynn O’Rear (MET) 
Clark Snavely (SR) 
Mark Stein (MET) 
Jasmine Storck (SR) 
Krish Vasudev (SR) 
Titus Veldhouse (SR) 
Ipek Yilmaz (MET) 

Viola 
Haley Burns (MET) 
Claire Fifarek (MET) 
Spencer Laga (MET) 
Katelynn Lesinski (SR) 
Akilah Muhammad (MET) 
Charlotte Stevenson (Alumni) 
Alexandra Streit (Alumni) 
Rem Toth (SR) 
Sonya Wilhelm (SR) 

Cello 
Gunnar Conine (SR) 
Rebecca DeBoer (SR) 
Nathan Hansen (SR) 
Gabrielle Peck (SR) 
Emma Pingitore (SR) 
Carlos Recinos (SR) 
Noor Salameh (SR) 
Ella Smullen (SR) 
Rylee Stelpflug (MET) 

Bass 
Ella McGinley (SR) 

Harp 
Maydine Bellot (SR) 

Flute 
Sophie Gerew (MET) 
Shreya Girish (SR) 
Zackary Munoz (SR) 
Scotland Nicholson (MET) 
Abhinay Reddy (SR) 
Jane Tretheway (MET) 

Oboe 
Abby Debbink (SR) 
Lydia Morency (SR) 
Elisabeth Young (SR) 

Clarinet 
Lilly Beane (SR) 
Autumn Lee (Alumni) 
Rebecca Redlich (SR) 
Aaron Srok (SR) 
Sydney Stanford (SR) 

Bassoon 
Neil DuJardin (SR) 
Gavin Hansen (MET) 
Andie Wisniewski (MET) 

Horn 
Shaurya Bansal (SR) 
Mina Gates (SR) 
Eli Hoffmann (Alumni) 
Meera Rao (MET) 
Elijah Samuelson (SR) Peter 
Weyers (Alumni) Brooks 
Wisniewski (Alumni) 

Trumpet 
Milo Ascher (SR) 
Oscar Endres (SR) Hudson 
Simmons (SR) 

Trombone 
Gabriel Countinho (MET) 
Erich Haefer (MET) 
Grace O’Connell (SR) Josie 
Sagan (SR) 

Tuba 
Ryan Nelson (SR) 

Percussion 
Logan DeWaide (SR) Daniel 
Grady (SR) 
Kyler Katanik (MET) 
Isaac Visser (SR) 
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